
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

64 

20 

99 

67 

Name 

Leighton Lassak 

Kyle Drysdale 

Braylon Underwood 

Weston Crosby 

Class 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.137 

10.195 

10.377 

Total Tm 

6:59.920 

7:00.057 

7:10.115 

7:10.297 

Best Tm 

51.996 

51.738 

53.082 

53.065 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/23/2019 9:15:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.137 

Avg. Speed 

48.009 

Best Lap Tm 

51.738 

Best Speed 

48.707 

Best Lap by 

20 - Kyle Drysdale 

 

Summer Race #6 

JR1 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:09:07 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

6/22/2019 20:40 


