

Summer Race #6 Sorted on Laps

JR1 CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles

Main

6/22/2019 20:40

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:09:07

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
'									
LO206 J	r1								
1	64	Leighton Lassak	LO206 Jr1	8		6:59.920	51.996		
2	20	K le Dr sdale	LO206 Jr1	8	0.137	7:00.057	51.738		
3	99	Bra Ion Underwood	LO206 Jr1	8	10.195	7:10.115	53.082		
4	67	Weston Crosb	LO206 Jr1	8	10.377	7:10.297	53.065		
3	20 99	K le Dr sdale Bra lon Underwood	LO206 Jr1 LO206 Jr1	8	10.195	7:00.057 7:10.115	51.738 53.082		

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b			
0.137	48.009	51.738	48.707	20 - K le Dr sdale			
Chief of Timing & Scoring megan							

Race Director James

www.m laps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 6/23/2019 9:15:51 AM